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49 A-01 PANCHAL ABHISHEK DILIPBHAI 90 92 95 93 0 0 370 Vadodara 1 GOLD
88 A-01 Yagnesh Manubhai Patel 85 83 84 73 0 0 325 Vadodara 2 SILVER

60 A-02 Kharde Vrunda Shivajirao 83 84 81 87 0 0 335 Vadodara 1 GOLD
200 A-02 Harshita Pradhyumna Gohil 78 75 83 73 0 0 309 Vadodara 2 SILVER
243 A-02 Trisha Auneshbhai Tadvi 63 67 67 52 0 0 249 Narmada 3 BRONZE
103 A-02 Sevak preksha 40 39 40 49 0 0 168 Vadodara 4

31 A-03 Parthrajsinh Siddhrajsinh Jadeja 77 81 83 92 0 0 333 Vadodara 1 GOLD
403 A-03 Sindhi anis 55 48 50 51 0 0 204 Vadodara 2 SILVER

200 A-04 Harshita Pradhyumna Gohil 78 75 83 73 0 0 309 Vadodara 1 GOLD
243 A-04 Trisha Auneshbhai Tadvi 63 67 67 52 0 0 249 Narmada 2 SILVER

31 A-05 Parthrajsinh Siddhrajsinh Jadeja 77 81 83 92 0 0 333 Vadodara 1 GOLD
74 A-05 SHAH MIRANT JIGNESHBHAI 72 75 79 80 0 0 306 Vadodara 2 SILVER

83 A-06 MANYA MILIND ADHVARYU 87 92 88 88 0 0 355 Vadodara 1 GOLD
107 A-06 PAKHI PAWAN GARG 71 56 68 84 0 0 279 Vadodara 2 SILVER
305 A-06 KEHKASHA SEN 70 73 63 71 0 0 277 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
243 A-06 Trisha Auneshbhai Tadvi 63 67 67 52 0 0 249 Narmada 4

31 A-07 Parthrajsinh Siddhrajsinh Jadeja 77 81 83 92 0 0 333 Vadodara 1 GOLD
74 A-07 SHAH MIRANT JIGNESHBHAI 72 75 79 80 0 0 306 Vadodara 2 SILVER

298 A-07 Devarsh Krunalkumar Thakkar 15 50 43 35 0 0 143 Vadodara 3 -

83 A-08 MANYA MILIND ADHVARYU 87 92 88 88 0 0 355 Vadodara 1 GOLD
283 A-08 Dhyuti patel 80 95 90 87 0 0 352 Vadodara 2 SILVER
107 A-08 PAKHI PAWAN GARG 71 56 68 84 0 0 279 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
243 A-08 Trisha Auneshbhai Tadvi 63 67 67 52 0 0 249 Narmada 4

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Men Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Youth Men Individual

20th R M Halwai Memorial District Shooting Competition - 2026
 Result 10 MTR

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Youth Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Sub Youth Men Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Sub Youth Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Master Men Individual



228 A-09 Amar Shah 91 87 93 92 0 0 363 Vadodara 1 GOLD
244 A-09 Auneshbhai Dineshbhai Tadvi 30 31 40 23 0 0 124 Narmada 2 -

453 A-10 ANJALI HALWAI 50 57 54 50 0 0 211 Vadodara 1 GOLD

147 A-13 Akashdeep Singh 90 96 92 88 0 0 366 Vadodara 1 GOLD
174 A-13 Sahil Parikh 94 93 89 86 0 0 362 Vadodara 2 SILVER
224 A-13 Aakash Goyal 87 91 92 89 0 0 359 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
334 A-13 AKASH CHANDRAKANT PARMAR 90 92 85 89 0 0 356 Vadodara 4

2 A-13 Vishal Ahir 89 84 90 90 0 0 353 Vadodara 5
267 A-13 Mistry Chirag Manharbhai 85 89 89 88 0 0 351 Vadodara 6
165 A-13 Vivek Jain 93 83 88 86 0 0 350 Vadodara 7
454 A-13 KAPURIA ALAPKUMAR DHEBAR 91 88 87 84 0 0 350 Vadodara 8
32 A-13 Nay Ankit Shah 84 85 90 80 0 0 339 Vadodara 9

115 A-13 Shah Yashraj Ketankumar 86 86 82 81 0 0 335 Vadodara 10
75 A-13 Rudra joshi 87 77 82 88 0 0 334 Vadodara 11

114 A-13 JOSHI DHANANJAY 81 84 85 84 0 0 334 Vadodara 12
135 A-13 PATTI NAGALINGA REDDY 77 86 79 86 0 0 328 Vadodara 13
405 A-13 SANJAY KANTILAL PARMAR 76 83 85 82 0 0 326 Vadodara 14
424 A-13 Ashish Modi 78 78 73 78 0 0 307 Vadodara 15
362 A-13 Govind singh rawlot 68 79 80 78 0 0 305 Vadodara 16
322 A-13 SHAH JIGNESH RATILAL 70 71 79 84 0 0 304 Vadodara 17
133 A-13 Akash Chavada 68 75 77 78 0 0 298 Vadodara 18
172 A-13 Hetarthsinh gohil 65 73 77 73 0 0 288 Vadodara 19
406 A-13 Rishitsinh Solanki 71 68 59 57 0 0 255 Vadodara 20
306 A-13 Shyam Durvijainath yadav 41 34 31 40 0 0 146 Vadodara 21
397 A-13 DEEP KHEMANI 34 41 22 32 0 0 129 Vadodara 22

69 A-14 Advaita Yagnesh Patel 86 90 88 87 0 0 351 Vadodara 1 GOLD
30 A-14 Shivani Ganava 80 86 87 86 0 0 339 Vadodara 2 SILVER

137 A-14 VEDANSHI SHARMA 80 83 87 83 0 0 333 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
271 A-14 Vidipta Sadhwani 79 85 82 85 0 0 331 Vadodara 4
58 A-14 Himanshi chauhan 72 82 82 86 0 0 322 Vadodara 5
78 A-14 Mintu Sadurabhai bhalagariya 79 81 71 82 0 0 313 Vadodara 6

186 A-14 Sushma Yadav 81 82 71 79 0 0 313 Vadodara 7
176 A-14 Aarti Paresh Gankutkar 69 70 73 80 0 0 292 Vadodara 8
48 A-14 PANCHAL MANSI ABHISHEK 77 66 67 71 0 0 281 Vadodara 9

167 A-14 Krishna parmar 67 61 60 64 0 0 252 Vadodara 10

302 A-15 Patel Siddh Manojkumar 88 92 84 87 0 0 351 Vadodara 1 GOLD
172 A-15 Hetarthsinh gohil 65 73 77 73 0 0 288 Vadodara 2 SILVER
307 A-15 Abhisheksinh Gohil 59 72 53 54 0 0 238 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Master Women Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Men Individual



401 A-16 Sindhi Tarannum fatima 59 72 56 67 0 0 254 Vadodara 1 GOLD

207 A-17 Dhruv mali 91 90 87 94 0 0 362 Vadodara 1 GOLD
172 A-17 Hetarthsinh gohil 65 73 77 73 0 0 288 Vadodara 2 SILVER

121 A-18 Mariya zakirhusen shaikh 90 93 87 94 0 0 364 Vadodara 1 GOLD
42 A-18 Namya Prasad 69 69 72 70 0 0 280 Vadodara 2 SILVER

77 A-19 Aron H Parmar 87 89 88 87 0 0 351 Vadodara 1 GOLD
99 A-19 PRATYUSH PATEL 72 74 84 81 0 0 311 Vadodara 2 SILVER
33 A-19 Darshil Mehulkumar Baldha 69 79 79 72 0 0 299 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

255 A-19 SKANDA VEERABHADRA GUHA KASHYAP 70 82 73 71 0 0 296 SURAT 4
80 A-19 Daksh Bhalerao 67 68 78 75 0 0 288 Vadodara 5

172 A-19 Hetarthsinh gohil 65 73 77 73 0 0 288 Vadodara 6
85 A-19 Vaghela Ansh Jaydev 31 48 47 55 0 0 181 Vadodara 7

119 A-19 Mantra Mukesh patel 29 19 24 19 0 0 91 Vadodara 8

121 A-20 Mariya zakirhusen shaikh 90 93 87 94 0 0 364 Vadodara 1 GOLD
54 A-20 ZEAL P KADIA 74 70 75 69 0 0 288 Vadodara 2 SILVER
42 A-20 Namya Prasad 69 69 72 70 0 0 280 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

247 A-21 Mistry dipesh chandrakant 88 86 86 90 0 0 350 Vadodara 1 GOLD
165 A-21 Vivek Jain 93 83 88 86 0 0 350 Vadodara 2 SILVER

3 A-21 Bhagwat Shekhar 77 87 78 91 0 0 333 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
291 A-21 Kashyap Narendrasinh Jhala 79 80 72 86 0 0 317 Vadodara 4
182 A-21 Vaghela Jaydev Rameshchandra 76 83 75 83 0 0 317 Vadodara 5
179 A-21 Nilesh Parikh 60 78 55 68 0 0 261 Vadodara 6
412 A-21 JITENDRA G BHAGAT 50 52 71 54 0 0 227 Vadodara 7
456 A-21 PRADIPSINH CHUDASAMA 40 62 56 62 0 0 220 Vadodara 8
189 A-21 Alok Gupta 55 45 44 55 0 0 199 Vadodara 9

163 A-22 Richa Bhatnagar 90 87 88 76 0 0 341 Vadodara 1 GOLD
236 A-22 Ms. SUTAPA SEN 62 71 80 68 0 0 281 Vadodara 2 SILVER
203 A-22 Sunila Patel 67 75 62 73 0 0 277 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
343 A-22 NIKETA BATHWAR 43 57 70 73 0 0 243 Vadodara 4

142 GS-01 VEERBHADRASINH ATALIYA 57 70 63 71 0 0 261 Vadodara 1 GOLD
411 GS-01 DURGESH KUMAR TANTIYA 60 65 76 49 0 0 250 Vadodara 2 SILVER
148 GS-01 Hemil.c.gohil 41 42 48 54 0 0 185 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Women Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Youth Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Youth Women Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Sub Youth Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Sub Youth Women Individual
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0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship Men Individual



146 GS-01 Suzen vasim abdal fakir 33 54 37 47 0 0 171 Mehsana 4
63 GS-01 Sindhi khurshidAhemad,Y, 26 20 42 19 0 0 107 Vadodara 5

419 GS-01 Sreerag nair 20 23 16 28 0 0 87 Vadodara 6
326 GS-01 Rohit Roshankumar Jagdishbhai 29 18 17 8 0 0 72 Vadodara 7
357 GS-01 Pankaj Nimba Borse 23 22 9 7 0 0 61 Vadodara 8
241 GS-01 SAGAR LILARAM WADHWANI 0 11 11 30 0 0 52 Vadodara 9

143 GS-02 Tvisha patel 64 81 53 75 0 0 273 Vadodara 1 GOLD
181 GS-02 Khushbu Rajeshbhai Golarana 26 43 51 31 0 0 151 Vadodara 2 SILVER
452 GS-02 BHILALA JELIBEN MAYARAMBHAI 51 36 33 16 0 0 136 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
308 GS-02 Samayra Mahor 35 23 18 55 0 0 131 Vadodara 4
141 GS-02 Diya Parmar 15 26 35 38 0 0 114 Vadodara 5
451 GS-02 SOLANKI PRIYA YOGENDRASINH 28 31 27 26 0 0 112 Vadodara 6

142 GS-03 VEERBHADRASINH ATALIYA 57 70 63 71 0 0 261 Vadodara 1 GOLD
166 GS-03 Yash sharma 58 36 10 30 0 0 134 Vadodara 2 SILVER

143 GS-04 Tvisha patel 64 81 53 75 0 0 273 Vadodara 1 GOLD
449 GS-04 BHILALA PRIYABEN PRABHUBHAI 27 39 24 37 0 0 127 Vadodara 2 SILVER
450 GS-04 THAKUR PRATIGNA NIRMALBHAI 19 21 18 29 0 0 87 Vadodara 3 -
448 GS-04 BHILALA AVITABEN RAVESHBHAI 10 3 19 19 0 0 51 Vadodara 4

363 GS-05 Dhyey B Parekh 72 70 78 67 0 0 287 Vadodara 1 GOLD
142 GS-05 VEERBHADRASINH ATALIYA 57 70 63 71 0 0 261 Vadodara 2 SILVER

143 GS-06 Tvisha patel 64 81 53 75 0 0 273 Vadodara 1 GOLD
221 GS-06 Nupur Chaudhary 18 28 35 36 0 0 117 Vadodara 2 -
141 GS-06 Diya Parmar 15 26 35 38 0 0 114 Vadodara 3 -
447 GS-06 CHAUHAN MINAKSHIBEN 16 18 8 2 0 0 44 Vadodara 4
446 GS-06 THAKUR BHUMIKA ANILKUMAR 0 10 0 16 0 0 26 Vadodara 5

142 GS-07 VEERBHADRASINH ATALIYA 57 70 63 71 0 0 261 Vadodara 1 GOLD
148 GS-07 Hemil.c.gohil 41 42 48 54 0 0 185 Vadodara 2 SILVER
166 GS-07 Yash sharma 58 36 10 30 0 0 134 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
196 GS-07 Ved hariyani 8 21 4 23 0 0 56 Vadodara 4
318 GS-07 GOHIL YASHRAJSINH NILESHKUMAR 3 14 14 21 0 0 52 Vadodara 5

143 GS-08 Tvisha patel 64 81 53 75 0 0 273 Vadodara 1 GOLD
367 GS-08 Rahi B Parekh 42 60 61 63 0 0 226 Vadodara 2 SILVER
410 GS-08 Bhavya Ashwinkumar Prajapati 45 51 51 62 0 0 209 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
230 GS-08 Aarya Singh Tomar 63 43 47 52 0 0 205 Vadodara 4
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443 GS-08 THAKUR RASHMIKA 25 37 59 55 0 0 176 Vadodara 5
312 GS-08 Danica Singh 50 29 39 36 0 0 154 Vadodara 6
308 GS-08 Samayra Mahor 35 23 18 55 0 0 131 Vadodara 7
141 GS-08 Diya Parmar 15 26 35 38 0 0 114 Vadodara 8
292 GS-08 MAHARAOL JIVIKABA DHIRENDRASINH 31 30 23 23 0 0 107 Vadodara 9
409 GS-08 Zaaie Darshan Karkare 29 40 9 21 0 0 99 Vadodara 10
444 GS-08 BHILALA KRUTIBEN RAKESHKUMAR 11 17 21 25 0 0 74 Vadodara 11
442 GS-08 BHILALA ROSHANI MUKESHBHAI 17 15 15 11 0 0 58 Vadodara 12

307 N-01 Abhisheksinh Gohil 99.1 99.4 102.6 101.4 101.5 100.6 604.6 Vadodara 1 GOLD
70 N-01 Kaushik Rami 96.7 95.9 96 98.1 99.8 100.1 586.6 Vadodara 2 SILVER

171 N-02 Bhut Jugaksha Rohitkumar 101.9 100.9 101.2 102 100.2 101 607.2 Vadodara 1 GOLD
118 N-02 KUKADIYA DIVYA NILESHBHAI 101.8 97.7 100.4 99.7 100.5 101.3 601.4 Vadodara 2 SILVER

307 N-03 Abhisheksinh Gohil 99.1 99.4 102.6 101.4 101.5 100.6 604.6 Vadodara 1 GOLD
303 N-03 Parth Trivedi 99.4 97.4 100.8 101.3 101.8 99.9 600.6 Vadodara 2 SILVER
87 N-03 DWIJ ANAND PATEL 97.9 94.7 99.5 96.7 99.3 96.7 584.8 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

171 N-04 Bhut Jugaksha Rohitkumar 101.9 100.9 101.2 102 100.2 101 607.2 Vadodara 1 GOLD
36 N-04 Pearl Parmar 100.3 98.9 99.7 98.7 99.4 99.8 596.8 Vadodara 2 SILVER

76 N-05 Surajpratapsinh parmar 101.5 103.7 103.9 101.8 102.4 103 616.3 Vadodara 1 GOLD
202 N-05 Chirayu Makwana 101.7 100.5 103.1 103.2 100.9 101.6 611 Vadodara 2 SILVER
68 N-05 Vihaan Yagnesh Patel 101.8 100 102.8 99.6 101.6 100.6 606.4 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

237 N-05 MANAK BHARATKUMAR VARMA 100 101 101.4 101.1 102.2 99.7 605.4 Vadodara 4
226 N-05 Kush Umesh Bakhtarwala 101.5 99.5 100.4 97.3 99 100.2 597.9 Vadodara 5

240 N-06 Bhavya Patel 103.1 104.2 104.3 103 103.1 103.4 621.1 Vadodara 1 GOLD
171 N-06 Bhut Jugaksha Rohitkumar 101.9 100.9 101.2 102 100.2 101 607.2 Vadodara 2 SILVER
84 N-06 Meru Ankit Shah 100.8 101.6 101.4 97.4 102.1 100.2 603.5 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

116 N-06 Nandiniba Chudasama 99.5 100 99.5 96.7 100 99.8 595.5 Vadodara 4

6 N-09 Iliyasbhai Adambhai Vhora 106.2 104.3 104.9 105.7 105.9 106.3 633.3 Vadodara 1 GOLD

93 N-10 Tasnim Roshan Faiz Shaikh 99.4 96.5 98.4 98.2 100.2 96.6 589.3 Vadodara 1 GOLD

183 N-11 Yashvant Subhashchandra Choudhary 93 92 95 93 94 95 562 Vadodara 1 GOLD
43 N-11 Rudrapratap Singh Tomar 89 91 91 92 91 88 542 Vadodara 2 SILVER

222 N-11 SOLANKI CHINTANKUMAR H 92 84 82 92 83 88 521 Vadodara 3 BRONZE

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Men Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship  Para Men Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Para Women Individual

10M Rifle  (ISSF) National Championship Men  Individual

10M Rifle Women (ISSF) National Championship Women Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship  Jr. Men Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Women Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Youth Men Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Youth Women Individual



193 N-11 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 84 81 83 89 82 77 496 Vadodara 4
223 N-11 Dipak Valecha 86 75 71 80 86 52 450 Vadodara 5

299 N-12 Archidevi Zala 82 93 90 88 96 93 542 Vadodara 1 GOLD
194 N-12 RANJU KUMARI 87 88 85 86 89 92 527 Vadodara 2 SILVER
414 N-12 Komal kukreja 85 85 85 86 90 90 521 Vadodara 3 BRONZE
331 N-12 Sangita Sandip Sarkar 87 86 83 76 88 85 505 Vadodara 4

239 N-13 Atharva Amod Kulkarni 83 84 91 91 88 44 481 Vadodara 1 GOLD

227 N-14 Harita Patel 88 82 91 80 89 89 519 Vadodara 1 GOLD

432 N-15 Varneil Ganesh Rajoli 91 85 93 90 87 85 531 Vadodara 1 GOLD

29 N-16 Panchal Denika Nileshkumar 85 90 87 91 91 88 532 Vadodara 1 GOLD
72 N-16 DIVYA MAHESH PRAJAPATI 82 85 81 84 83 85 500 Vadodara 2 SILVER

39 N-17 DHARMENDRA SINGH 92 89 92 92 89 90 544 Vadodara 1 GOLD

331 N-18 Sangita Sandip Sarkar 87 86 83 76 88 85 505 Vadodara 1 GOLD

356 ZA-1 LUNAGARIYA MOHIT KAMLESHBHAI 93 90 94 96 0 0 373 RDRA 1 GOLD
4 ZA-1 Mrunal Rameshchandra Divetia 94 95 92 90 0 0 371 SURAT 2 SILVER

55 ZA-1 JAPESH PAURIK PANDYA 91 91 90 91 0 0 363 ADRA 3 BRONZE
389 ZA-1 Manan patel 88 90 92 90 0 0 360 GANDHINAGAR 4

9 ZA-1 Gosai Niraj 81 90 88 89 0 0 348 ADRA 5
125 ZA-1 PRATIK PRAKASHBHAI BARAIYA 78 88 89 85 0 0 340 BHVANAGAR 6
112 ZA-1 Nikhil Bhardwaj 66 81 78 74 0 0 299 SURAT 7
441 ZA-1 Revant Varde 81 46 72 77 0 0 276 SURAT 8

358 ZA-2 Kruti Anilbhai Satodiya 97 96 98 97 0 0 388 RDRA 1 GOLD
161 ZA-2 Taheralibhai Vajirbhai Dantroliya 91 92 95 92 0 0 370 ADRA 2 SILVER
210 ZA-2 Ahir priyanshi uttambhai 96 91 92 91 0 0 370 SURAT 3 BRONZE
73 ZA-2 Prabhavathi 92 95 84 87 0 0 358 ADRA 4

300 ZA-2 Barot Pooja chamanbhai 76 87 86 80 0 0 329 A.M.& R.T.A 5
122 ZA-2 Vrunda Bhalodiya 77 84 77 78 0 0 316 URENDRANAGA 6

55 ZA-3 JAPESH PAURIK PANDYA 91 91 90 91 0 0 363 ADRA 1 GOLD
258 ZA-3 Kamalkumar RAMESHCHANDRA saraiya 84 78 87 84 0 0 333 DAHOD 2 SILVER
436 ZA-3 Chasiya dhru b 49 62 65 41 0 0 217 SURAT 3 BRONZE

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Women Individual

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Men Individual

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Women Individual
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10M Rifle (NR) Championship Women Individual



290 ZA-4 Papiya Mondal Chittaranjan 75 80 78 77 0 0 310 SURAT 1

212 ZA-5 JEMISH VIPULBHAI VAGHASIYA 95 97 97 96 0 0 385 ADRA 1 GOLD
214 ZA-5 KEV KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL 93 97 95 99 0 0 384 ADRA 2 SILVER
213 ZA-5 SAMARTH SHIVANAND PRAJAPATI 97 97 94 93 0 0 381 ADRA 3 BRONZE
104 ZA-5 Parshv T Chhatrala 93 97 94 92 0 0 376 RDRA 4
55 ZA-5 JAPESH PAURIK PANDYA 91 91 90 91 0 0 363 ADRA 5

268 ZA-5 Yatharth Gaurav Jain 85 93 90 94 0 0 362 DAHOD 6
288 ZA-5 SHAURYA NIRAV MOLIYA 74 86 87 87 0 0 334 RDRA 7
258 ZA-5 Kamalkumar RAMESHCHANDRA saraiya 84 78 87 84 0 0 333 DAHOD 8
45 ZA-5 Harshit saklecha 74 84 75 83 0 0 316 BHVANAGAR 9

192 ZA-6 PATEL SNEHA VINODKUMAR 91 90 91 92 0 0 364 SURAT 1 GOLD
67 ZA-6 Poonam n patel 94 91 88 87 0 0 360 SURAT 2 SILVER

218 ZA-6 anamika khandelwal 75 79 81 73 0 0 308 SURAT 3 BRONZE
269 ZA-6 HARSHI ANILKUMAR TANDEL 58 61 81 76 0 0 276 SURAT 4

8 ZA-6 Ripalba Jayvirsinh Rathod 36 36 17 23 0 0 112 GANDHINAGAR 5

212 ZA-7 JEMISH VIPULBHAI VAGHASIYA 95 97 97 96 0 0 385 ADRA 1 GOLD
214 ZA-7 KEV KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL 93 97 95 99 0 0 384 ADRA 2 SILVER
213 ZA-7 SAMARTH SHIVANAND PRAJAPATI 97 97 94 93 0 0 381 ADRA 3 BRONZE
169 ZA-7 HARI PARITOSH JARIWALA 94 90 95 95 0 0 374 SURAT 4
426 ZA-7 Javelin Ajudiya 93 96 91 92 0 0 372 SURAT 5
55 ZA-7 JAPESH PAURIK PANDYA 91 91 90 91 0 0 363 ADRA 6

321 ZA-7 Arvin Gupta 92 90 90 91 0 0 363 ADRA 7
251 ZA-7 Aarav shaileshkumar Tadiwala 87 83 95 92 0 0 357 SURAT 8
153 ZA-7 Anselm anil macwan 89 87 94 87 0 0 357 Anand 9
71 ZA-7 Daksh jagatiya 86 88 88 92 0 0 354 RDRA 10

253 ZA-7 Manvirsinh.padhiyar 88 84 89 87 0 0 348 RDRA 11
295 ZA-7 Kedar Amar Desai 88 89 81 80 0 0 338 SURAT 12
264 ZA-7 Vivaan Gupta 85 89 77 85 0 0 336 Vadodara 13
288 ZA-5 SHAURYA NIRAV MOLIYA 74 86 87 87 0 0 334 RDRA 14
279 ZA-7 Jash Sanjaybhai Dodiya 81 85 83 79 0 0 328 BHVANAGAR 15
40 ZA-7 TIRTH HARDIK GHELANI 74 77 87 83 0 0 321 Mehsana 16

219 ZA-7 Manish Pal 76 78 80 64 0 0 298 SURAT 17
245 ZA-7 Vedansh Kesarwani 82 76 69 63 0 0 290 SURAT 18
184 ZA-7 NAKSH HITESH PATEL 66 69 63 59 0 0 257 SURAT 19
286 ZA-7 Shehriyar Parabia 65 74 58 55 0 0 252 SURAT 20
440 ZA-7 Jeet Ravinbhai Satasiya 37 27 51 50 0 0 165 SURAT 21

387 ZA-8 DIVYATABA RAJENDRASINH JHALA 97 93 94 95 0 0 379 RDRA 1 GOLD

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Youth Men Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Youth Women Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Sub Youth Men Individual

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Sub Youth Women Individual



97 ZA-8 Niyanta Trivedi 94 92 95 95 0 0 376 RDRA 2 SILVER
23 ZA-8 VIHA PATEL 91 94 95 94 0 0 374 SURAT 3 BRONZE

198 ZA-8 Aadhya Agarwal 94 90 93 92 0 0 369 SURAT 4
220 ZA-8 Vismaya Laiwala 91 91 93 87 0 0 362 SURAT 5
427 ZA-8 Aleeza Mohammedazim kharadi 88 91 88 89 0 0 356 SURAT 6
394 ZA-8 Tanvi Pritesh Soni 84 91 89 91 0 0 355 DLSS, TAPI 7
249 ZA-8 Mishty Rajeh Bhalani 89 91 86 88 0 0 354 SURAT 8
86 ZA-8 Hitaishi bhavsar 87 87 75 80 0 0 329 Navsari 9

110 ZA-8 Yashi Nandan Pobaru 85 88 79 75 0 0 327 RDRA 10
254 ZA-8 Hazel Mohit Patel 81 86 72 82 0 0 321 SURAT 11
13 ZA-8 DEVAASHREE VIJAYSINH RAJAN 73 86 77 80 0 0 316 Navsari 12

250 ZA-8 Jiya bhansali 87 70 74 78 0 0 309 SURAT 13
242 ZA-8 JEEYA TEJAS DESAI 89 78 69 71 0 0 307 Tapi 14
53 ZA-8 Rathod yashasviba mayankbhai 69 74 54 53 0 0 250 BHVANAGAR 15

156 ZA-8 RAINA NILESHBHAI KANTHARIYA 56 66 63 63 0 0 248 Tapi 16

82 ZA-9 Suryalal Mohanbhai Sadhu 51 63 55 63 0 0 232 SURAT 1 GOLD

304 ZA-13 PRAJAPATI ASHISH MAHENDRASINGH 90 95 91 90 0 0 366 ADRA 1 GOLD
5 ZA-13 Jay Thakar 92 93 92 89 0 0 366 PORBANDAR 2 SILVER

313 ZA-13 HARDIK V CHAVDA 88 90 93 90 0 0 361 BDRSA 3 BRONZE
429 ZA-13 Satish Gohel 93 87 94 87 0 0 361 PORBANDAR 4
20 ZA-13 JOSHI HITARTHKUMAR PRADIPBHAI 89 89 91 91 0 0 360 Anand 5

324 ZA-13 Manishkumar Bhuva 90 91 92 87 0 0 360 SURAT 6
51 ZA-13 Govind pithabhai nandaniya 87 91 88 92 0 0 358 Jamnagar 7

144 ZA-13 SPEETAM CHINIWALA 92 89 89 88 0 0 358 SURAT 8
273 ZA-13 Kiritsinh R Vaghela 85 92 91 87 0 0 355 GANDHINAGAR 9
319 ZA-13 Pratik Vasoya 84 91 90 89 0 0 354 SURAT 10
111 ZA-13 Rakesh S. Kavad 89 93 86 86 0 0 354 SURAT 11
26 ZA-13 Moksh Harsheshkumar Mehta 86 88 90 87 0 0 351 Navsari 12

392 ZA-13 BAGTHALIYA VIVEKKUMAR SHANTILAL 90 85 89 87 0 0 351 SURAT 13
310 ZA-13 PATEL CHIRAGBHAI PRAVINBHAI 85 88 90 87 0 0 350 BHVANAGAR 14
28 ZA-13 Arun Kumar Sharma 88 87 88 87 0 0 350 BHVANAGAR 15

351 ZA-13 SATISH LAKSHMANBHAI CHAUHAN 81 90 87 90 0 0 348 BHVANAGAR 16
270 ZA-13 Vedant narendrabhai raval 88 85 88 86 0 0 347 SURAT 17
19 ZA-13 Madhvendra Rathod 84 90 82 86 0 0 342 Anand 18

238 ZN-13 Ankit Maheshbhai Gondaliya 92 85 86 76 0 0 339 RDRA 19
56 ZA-13 MANTRARAJ PANCHAL 72 85 87 84 0 0 328 ADRA 20

339 ZA-13 Kanabhai Khodabhai Gadhavi 72 80 87 76 0 0 315 al District Rifle A 21
217 ZA-13 Renishbhai Khalasi 76 81 73 81 0 0 311 SURAT 22
252 ZA-13 Tirth dineshbhai Chaudhari 71 71 70 71 0 0 283 ADRA 23
262 ZA-13 ALHAZ PATEL 50 68 61 69 0 0 248 DAHOD 24
323 ZA-13 Sukhendarsingh Hardayalsingh 50 71 56 65 0 0 242 SURAT 25

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Master Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Men Individual



365 ZA-14 Vidhi vora 91 90 88 93 0 0 362 RDRA 1 GOLD
353 ZA-14 VAGHELA DIVYA MAHESHBHAI 82 86 83 84 0 0 335 ADRA 2 SILVER
100 ZA-14 VARSHA PRAJAPATI 86 86 80 83 0 0 335 GANDHINAGAR 3 BRONZE
278 ZA-14 MINAXIBA UPENDRASINH RANA 83 76 78 78 0 0 315 URENDRANAGA 4
350 ZA-14 HEENABEN BHARATBHAI TANK 87 74 82 64 0 0 307 BHVANAGAR 5
398 ZA-14 Rana Mohiniba Virbhadrasinh 68 74 74 74 0 0 290 BHAVNAGAR 6
404 ZA-14 GOHIL PRITIBA KISHORSINH 67 67 79 65 0 0 278 BHAVNAGAR 7

335 ZA-15 Uthsha sen 87 86 92 91 0 0 356 ADRA 1 GOLD
215 ZA-15 Kunal Sureshkumar Kotecha 92 86 89 89 0 0 356 RDRA 2 SILVER
190 ZA-15 Varma Karan Manoj 74 71 56 76 0 0 277 ADRA 3 BRONZE

345 ZA-16 Sumaiya Javed Arab 86 91 90 90 0 0 357 A.M.& R.T.A 1 GOLD
157 ZA-16 Solanki Sanjana 80 90 92 85 0 0 347 RADIRA 2 SILVER
309 ZA-16 Shreha Patel 80 83 86 86 0 0 335 SURAT 3 BRONZE
216 ZA-16 Astha Nagora 86 89 76 81 0 0 332 RDRA 4
79 ZA-16 Jhala Prernaba Kuldeepsinh 81 88 78 63 0 0 310 URENDRANAGA 5

338 ZA-17 Kirtidevsinh Kripalsinh Zala 86 91 89 93 0 0 359 RDRA 1 GOLD
204 ZA-17 Aum Riteshbhai Rughani 80 77 84 88 0 0 329 SURAT 2 SILVER
208 ZA-17 RAJPUT ADITYA SONASINGH 79 83 84 80 0 0 326 ADRA 3 BRONZE
366 ZA-17 VYOM M PATEL 87 82 83 58 0 0 310 Anand 4
136 ZA-17 Yagya Rahulkumar Makwana 65 70 69 79 0 0 283 ADRA 5

164 ZA-18 Jotangiya Nandani Maheshbhai 88 85 86 87 0 0 346 RDRA 1 GOLD
129 ZA-18 Aleena PradeepKumar Malayil 86 79 83 83 0 0 331 SURAT 2 SILVER
195 ZA-18 Maitreyee shivkumar patel 81 81 82 82 0 0 326 SURAT 3 BRONZE
124 ZA-18 Anjali kathad 85 74 77 77 0 0 313 RDRA 4
408 ZA-18 Arthavi Nadoda 74 76 77 81 0 0 308 SURAT 5
439 ZA-18 Srishti Agarwal 79 74 78 67 0 0 298 SURAT 6

379 ZA-19 Dhairya Kubavat 85 90 85 89 0 0 349 SURAT 1 GOLD
438 ZA-19 Om ruparel 83 89 81 89 0 0 342 GDRA 2 SILVER
139 ZA-19 Ammaar sarafraj khatri 83 82 87 75 0 0 327 RDRA 3 BRONZE
208 ZA-19 RAJPUT ADITYA SONASINGH 79 83 84 80 0 0 326 ADRA 4
101 ZA-19 AARUSH YOGESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 84 73 78 80 0 0 315 GANDHINAGAR 5
14 ZA-19 DHYEY JITESHKUMAR PATEL 67 85 83 70 0 0 305 Navsari 6

395 ZA-19 BRIJRAJSINH JASWANTSINH JADEJA 62 65 80 61 0 0 268 RDRA 7
373 ZA-19 JAYDEVSINH LAGHDHIRSINH RANA 49 69 62 76 0 0 256 RDRA 8

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Women Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Youth Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Youth Women Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Sub Youth Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Sub Youth Women Individual



320 ZA-20 Prinsi kathiriya 86 94 84 86 0 0 350 SURAT 1 GOLD
393 ZA-20 Henisha Vinay Pancholi 75 75 81 79 0 0 310 Tapi 2 SILVER
346 ZA-20 KHUSHI SATISHBHAI CHAUHAN 76 79 72 80 0 0 307 BHVANAGAR 3 BRONZE
396 ZA-20 Rutvi Parekh Kalpeshkumar 82 76 72 70 0 0 300 Tapi 4
388 ZA-20 BRIJESHWARIBA SHRIRAJSINH JADEJA 80 63 74 66 0 0 283 RDRA 5
349 ZA-20 HETASVI BHARATBHAI TANK 49 55 69 47 0 0 220 BHVANAGAR 6

17 ZA-21 Manish N Raval 73 80 83 87 0 0 323 SSA Ahmedaba 1 GOLD
434 ZA-21 CHAVDA SANJAYRAJ DAYABHAI 79 74 86 73 0 0 312 RDRA 2 SILVER
209 ZA-21 Jatin 77 81 77 74 0 0 309 SURAT 3 BRONZE
199 ZA-21 NARENDRASINH JORUBHABHAI JHALA 72 76 78 80 0 0 306 RDRA 4
120 ZA-21 Amit Ganpule 68 70 72 80 0 0 290 Navsari 5

435 ZA-22 Kirti G Kanani 85 89 90 89 0 0 353 RDRA 1 GOLD
344 ZA-22 Dr Hina 82 80 81 88 0 0 331 SURAT 2 SILVER

50 ZGS-01 Divyesh K Mistry 72 66 72 64 0 0 274 SURAT 1 GOLD
211 ZGS-01 Divyeshkumar Chandravadan Gadaria 61 55 56 53 0 0 225 BDRSA 2 SILVER
52 ZGS-05 Shibhyaraj singh Abhijit Sonagara 51 59 54 58 0 0 222 ADRA 3 BRONZE

170 ZGS-01 Ravi solanki 52 53 61 56 0 0 222 SURAT 4
259 ZGS-01 GAURAVKUMAR CHAUHAN 50 53 55 57 0 0 215 DAHOD 5
185 ZGS-01 Ishan Imrankhan Seta 57 37 34 38 0 0 166 Mehsana 6

96 ZGS-02 Minal Ponkia 67 63 69 73 0 0 272 Junagadh 1 GOLD
284 ZGS-02 Tejani Kartiki Alpeshbhai 27 28 19 33 0 0 107 SURAT 2 -

261 ZGS-03 AMAN JADA 46 44 53 68 0 0 211 DAHOD 1 GOLD
52 ZGS-05 Shibhyaraj singh Abhijit Sonagara 51 59 54 58 0 0 222 ADRA 2 SILVER

390 ZGS-04 JANMA DARSHITBHAI JOSHI 87 80 78 85 0 0 330 RDRA 1 GOLD
384 ZGS-04 BHAGYASHREEBA KIRITSINH CHAUHAN 75 63 78 73 0 0 289 RDRA 2 SILVER
274 ZGS-04 Dhvija Tarun Berawala 70 79 69 58 0 0 276 BDRSA 3 BRONZE

52 ZGS-05 Shibhyaraj singh Abhijit Sonagara 51 59 54 58 0 0 222 ADRA 1 GOLD

390 ZGS-06 JANMA DARSHITBHAI JOSHI 87 80 78 85 0 0 330 RDRA 1 GOLD
384 ZGS-06 BHAGYASHREEBA KIRITSINH CHAUHAN 75 63 78 73 0 0 289 RDRA 2 SILVER
274 ZGS-06 Dhvija Tarun Berawala 70 79 69 58 0 0 276 BDRSA 3 BRONZE

364 ZGS-07 SATYARAJSINH KAHARSINH CHAUHAN 79 86 76 73 0 0 314 RDRA 1 GOLD

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Jr. Men Individual

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Jr. Women Individual

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Sub Youth Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Master Men Individual

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Master Women Individual

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual



371 ZGS-07 SIDDHRAJSINH YUVRAJSINH ZALA 66 76 74 73 0 0 289 RDRA 2 SILVER
381 ZGS-07 JAYVIRSINH VIRAMDEVSINH JADEJA 61 68 74 68 0 0 271 RDRA 3 BRONZE
376 ZGS-07 KARAN PRATAP SINGH CHUNDAWAT 79 56 54 66 0 0 255 RDRA 4
368 ZGS-07 HETRAJSINH PRAYAGRAJSINH VAGHELA 67 54 57 59 0 0 237 RDRA 5
428 ZGS-07 Ved Dharmendrakumar Chavda 68 51 53 54 0 0 226 Kheda 6
52 ZGS-05 Shibhyaraj singh Abhijit Sonagara 51 59 54 58 0 0 222 ADRA 7

370 ZGS-07 ANSHUMAN JAYRAJBHAI KHUMAN 51 52 66 42 0 0 211 RDRA 8
256 ZGS-07 Vinayak Rudra Kashyap 46 43 52 42 0 0 183 SURAT 9
168 ZGS-07 HARSHVARDHANSINH YOGENDRASINH CHAVDA 37 47 46 43 0 0 173 GANDHINAGAR 10
149 ZGS-07 Hetarajsinh Mahavirsinh mori 33 59 27 16 0 0 135 URENDRANAGA 11

390 ZGS-08 JANMA DARSHITBHAI JOSHI 87 80 78 85 0 0 330 RDRA 1 GOLD
384 ZGS-08 BHAGYASHREEBA KIRITSINH CHAUHAN 75 63 78 73 0 0 289 RDRA 2 SILVER
62 ZGS-08 Ruhi Mehta 67 68 74 70 0 0 279 RDRA 3 BRONZE

274 ZGS-08 Dhvija Tarun Berawala 70 79 69 58 0 0 276 BDRSA 4
280 ZGS-08 RIDDHI RELAN 68 53 68 73 0 0 262 SURAT 5
128 ZGS-08 Mori mimansa mahendrasinh 73 57 53 40 0 0 223 URENDRANAGA 6
294 ZGS-08 Mahika Dharmeshkumar Tanna 56 42 53 71 0 0 222 ADRA 7
64 ZGS-08 Jency Amitbhai Thakor 43 53 55 46 0 0 197 ADRA 8

372 ZN-1 BHAVYA VIPULBHAI MAKWANA 99.3 100.5 102.9 101.7 97.2 100.2 601.8 RDRA 1 GOLD
44 ZN-1 Utkarsh Modi 98.3 99 96.6 97.7 91.1 99.6 582.3 ADRA 2 SILVER

89 ZN-2 Sonal Sharma 101.3 103.6 104.8 102.8 99.4 102.3 614.2 BHVANAGAR 1 GOLD
24 ZN-2 Zeel Thakor 101 102.6 101.4 102.6 101.9 99.8 609.3 Mehsana 2 SILVER

372 ZN-3 BHAVYA VIPULBHAI MAKWANA 99.3 100.5 102.9 101.7 97.2 100.2 601.8 RDRA 1 GOLD
44 ZN-3 Utkarsh Modi 98.3 99 96.6 97.7 91.1 99.6 582.3 ADRA 2 SILVER
34 ZN-3 Mandaar Dhananjay Malewar 96.5 95.6 98.2 95.2 91.4 92.6 569.5 RDRA 3 BRONZE

301 ZN-4 Diya dhomse 103 102.3 102.6 104.4 99.9 102.3 614.5 ADRA 1 GOLD
22 ZN-4 Kashish ketankumar patel 101.1 101.4 104.4 101.5 102.1 99.9 610.4 Mehsana 2 SILVER

177 ZN-4 Bhoomika Jitendra Sain 97.4 101.4 101.3 102 97.9 102.4 602.4 SURAT 3 BRONZE

140 ZN-5 SANIDHY CHAUHAN 100.4 104 103.6 101.8 101.5 100.3 611.6 BHVANAGAR 1 GOLD
372 ZN-5 BHAVYA VIPULBHAI MAKWANA 99.3 100.5 102.9 101.7 97.2 100.2 601.8 RDRA 2 SILVER
187 ZN-5 Divyansh Jitendra Bispatiya 99.6 100.4 97.4 100.3 98.8 100.5 597 SURAT 3 BRONZE
44 ZN-5 Utkarsh Modi 98.3 99 96.6 97.7 91.1 99.6 582.3 ADRA 4
98 ZN-5 MAKWANA KRISHN RAKESHBHAI 97.6 93.4 98.9 92.5 92.9 95 570.3 PORBANDAR 5
34 ZN-5 Mandaar Dhananjay Malewar 96.5 95.6 98.2 95.2 91.4 92.6 569.5 RDRA 6

126 ZN-5 TIRTH KAMDAR 90.3 94.4 93.1 96.1 93.7 94.8 562.4 Anand 7

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Sub Youth Women Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Men Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Women Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Jr.  Men Individual
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10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Youth Men Individual



301 ZN-6 Diya dhomse 103 102.3 102.6 104.4 99.9 102.3 614.5 ADRA 1 GOLD
359 ZN-6 Dhimahi Nanavati 102.9 103 104.1 100.4 100.5 101.6 612.5 GANDHINAGAR 2 SILVER
232 ZN-6 Niva Lathiya 99.8 102 102.6 102 102.6 99.9 608.9 RDRA 3 BRONZE
352 ZN-6 Proxy Patel 101.1 102.4 101.3 96.3 101.8 98.5 601.4 Anand 4
361 ZN-6 KANISHKA ANKIT VORA 97.4 99 99.4 100.2 99.7 101.9 597.6 RDRA 5
152 ZN-6 Heer Ramdatti 98.5 101.3 100.6 101.3 94.7 98.2 594.6 ADRA 6
248 ZN-6 GAYTRIBA JEBALIYA 100 96 98.2 100.1 101.1 96.5 591.9 ADRA 7
41 ZN-6 Hiya Ghelani 96.5 96.6 99.6 98.6 97.9 96.4 585.6 Mehsana 8

246 ZN-6 Samartha Satyam Mane 93.6 99.8 97.1 96.5 99.2 98.1 584.3 RA(VALSAD Dist 9
131 ZN-6 Pavitraa Rohan Mistry 98.5 99.9 98.2 87.2 98 100.2 582 Anand 10

206 ZN-9 RUDRA BAROT 93 93 89 95 92 90 552 A.M.& R.T.A 1 GOLD
433 ZN-9 Shivam Dave 91 91 88 91 95 93 549 RDRA 2 SILVER

416 ZN-10 Nilamkumari Ramprasad Mishra 90 92 87 89 90 88 536 SURAT 1 GOLD

206 ZN-11 RUDRA BAROT 93 93 89 95 92 90 552 A.M.& R.T.A 1 GOLD
225 ZN-11 Maulikkumar Pavankumar Purohit 95 89 91 88 92 95 550 Navsari 2 SILVER
329 ZN-11 KKEEYAN JIGAR JADAV 89 87 91 84 88 87 526 SURAT 3 BRONZE

206 ZN-13 RUDRA BAROT 93 93 89 95 92 90 552 A.M.& R.T.A 1 GOLD
327 ZN-13 Jay kamlesh khatri 94 88 88 92 89 91 542 SURAT 2 SILVER
12 ZN-13 Mantra Khant 90 88 85 85 94 89 531 ADRA 3 BRONZE

329 ZN-13 KKEEYAN JIGAR JADAV 89 87 91 84 88 87 526 SURAT 4
175 ZN-13 Dhruvil Ankitbhai Dhagiya 87 80 88 87 85 93 520 SURAT 5
391 ZN-13 SOURABHSINGHBHADOURIYA 81 81 85 78 85 80 490 ADRA 6

94 ZN-14 GOSWAMI TAPASYA CHIRAGGIRI 89 91 93 91 85 90 539 RDRA 1 GOLD
92 ZN-14 Kamya Herry Brahmbhatt 66 66 79 75 70 77 433 ADRA 2 SILVER

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Men Individual

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Youth Men Individual

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Youth Women Individual

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Youth Women Individual

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Men Individual

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Women Individual
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